
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Stan Baker $1,000.00 1111 7.5 0.5

2 Derek Williams $800.00 1101 5.5 2.5

3 Walter Ferrier $750.00 1001 6 2

4 David Anthony $700.00 1057 7 1

5 Billy Hutchinson $650.00 983 3 5

6 David Gardner $600.00 927 5.5 2.5

7 Gerald West $550.00 903 3 5

8 Paul McCordic $500.00 849 3 5

9 Clarence McQueen $450.00 780 4 4

10 David Matthews $400.00 725 3 5

11 Keith Lesko $380.00 696 3 5

12 Tom Crowe $360.00 678 3.5 4.5

13 David Smith $340.00 649 2 6

14 James Barnett $320.00 647 3 5

15 Joe King $310.00 616 2 6

16 George Sullivan $300.00 606 3 5

17 Rodney Black (SS) $240.00 347

18 Gerald Sanders $225.00 344

19 Kenny Keton $224.00 343 STAIRSTEP RESULTS

20 Steve Shaffer $223.00 334 Match 1: Walter Ferrier   234  Billy Hutchinson 223

21 Ken Gullette (SS) $222.00 333 Match 2: Walter Ferrier   228   David Anthony 194

22 Thomas Gwin $221.00 290 Match 3: Derek Williams  258   Walter Ferrier  246

23 Dwayne Winstead (SS) $220.00 286 Match 4: Stan Baker   269    Derek Williams  194

24 Reggie Moses $219.00 281

25 TJ Johnson (70) $218.00 256

26 Mike Marks (SS) $217.00 243

27 Tony Jones $216.00 190

Hi SS (Non Casher)

Greg Cooper $150.00 189

Steve Wright $150.00 183

Rick Minier $150.00 180

John Austin, Jr $150.00 165

Clyde Fravel $150.00 153

Hi 70 and over Non Casher

Roy Chesbro $150.00 45

FINAL STANDINGS

2024 STORM SASBA TOUR
Copperfield Bowl Sept 29, 2024



AFTER 12 GAMES P/M AFTER 8 GAMES P/M

1. Billy Hutchinson 583 28 Greg Cooper (SS 189

2. David Gardner 546 29 Steve Wright (SS) 183

3. Walter Ferrier 513 30 Lee Mamone 182

4. David Anthony (SS) 475 31 Rick Minier (70) 180

5. Paul McCordic (70) 450 32 Myron Crawford 178

6. Keith Lesko 439 33 Stoney Burke 175

7. Derek Williams 432 34 Tony Campagna 171

8. Stan Baker 423 35 John Austin, Jr (60) 165

9. Gerald West 419 36 Kevin Fairbairn 165

10. David Smith 418 37 Lee Lorts 161

11. Clarence McQueen (SS) 413 38 Butch Cooper 155

12. David Matthews 377 39 Clyde Fravel (SS) 153

13. Tom Crowe (70) 367 40 Terry Ward 145

14. James Barrett 364 41 John Caldwell (SS) 140

15. George Sullivan 353 42 Pete Thomas (SS) 137

16 Joe  King 353 43 David Scardaville 133

17. Rodney Black (SS) 347 44 Thomas Young (SS) 122

18. Gerald Sanders 344 45 Larry Mitchell 120

19. Kenny Keton 343 46 Ray Graham (SS) 115

20. Steve Shaffer 334 47 Steve Addkison 115

21. Ken Gullette (SS) 333 48 Blake Stewart 110

22. Thomas Gwin 290 49 Danny Inocencio (SS) 104

23. Dwayne Winstead (SS) 286 50 Michael Bowser 99

24. Reggie Moses 281 51 Brett Kimminger 98

25. TJ Johnson (70) 256 52 Butch Cormier 92

26. Mike Marks (SS) 243 53 Cordell Wilder (SS) 88

27 Tony Jones 190 54 Tony Savage (SS) 87

55 Jacqueline Boniaby 86

56 Nick Lesifko 82

57 Paul Houston (SS) 72

58 Chip Holliday (SS) 65

59 Jay Burgess 62

60 Frank DeGeorge (SS) 52

61 Elmer Rainey 51

62 Clark Hicks 51

63 Brian Yoches 46

64 Roy Chesbro (70) 45

65 Mike Nelli 43

66 Ernest Ross (70) 41

67 Dale Lenz (SS) 40

68 Robert Dunaway (SS) 12

69 Robert Starnes 10

70 Dwain Dubois -2

71 Gary James (SS) -13

72 John Chovanec -32

73 Valencia Tramble (SS) -45

74 Joe Rasmussen -56

75 Eirc Wu -71

76 Michael Gibson (SS) -73

77 Tom McCorvey (SS) -90

78 Al Woolum (70) -193

79 Barbara Bias (70) -196

80 Pete Harvey (SS) -257

81 Ken Burgio DNF

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS 

2024 STORM SASBA TOUR  TOURNAMENT
Copperfield Bowl, Houston, TX   Sept 29, 2024



SASBA Copperfield Singles  September 25, 2024
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1 Billy Hutchinson 583 224 268 257 247 237 269 213 226 1941 300 258 290 194 2983 1042

2 David Gardner 546 280 225 189 267 216 201 235 259 1872 300 278 253 243 2946 1074

3 Walter Ferrier 513 248 225 268 258 226 258 178 225 1886 260 299 237 231 2913 1027

4 David Anthony (SS) 475 255 214 237 278 239 279 225 217 1944 225 244 238 224 2875 931

5 Paul McCordic (70) 450 235 227 246 246 212 258 259 214 1897 257 227 248 221 2850 953

6 Keith Lesko 439 244 255 245 226 258 235 213 198 1874 218 226 277 244 2839 965

7 Derek Williams 432 215 227 239 246 246 197 243 236 1849 257 256 257 213 2832 983

8 Stan Baker 423 212 226 226 236 222 256 248 224 1850 235 218 289 231 2823 973

9 Gerald West 419 256 288 213 249 231 174 204 259 1874 288 203 237 217 2819 945

10 David Smith 418 246 236 186 267 279 243 221 226 1904 245 205 265 199 2818 914

11 Clarence McQueen (SS) 413 258 259 215 248 204 193 258 253 1888 234 257 202 232 2813 925

12 David Matthews 377 179 189 213 269 224 217 300 213 1804 245 300 244 184 2777 973

13 Tom Crowe (70) 367 249 256 256 174 269 211 239 223 1877 247 279 158 206 2767 890

14 James Barrett 364 246 265 265 269 179 173 248 193 1838 213 225 221 267 2764 926

15 George Sullivan 353 221 217 268 193 243 235 213 203 1793 247 246 262 205 2753 960

16 Joe  King 353 237 290 229 225 200 190 221 215 1807 255 244 191 256 2753 946

17 Rodney Black (SS) 347 236 214 234 221 268 237 223 170 1803 257 225 173 289 2747 944

18 Gerald Sanders 344 251 279 190 195 247 279 247 257 1945 193 214 237 155 2744 799

19 Kenny Keton 343 269 213 248 255 237 217 223 223 1885 238 206 226 188 2743 858

20 Steve Shaffer 334 175 258 223 238 235 222 215 244 1810 248 256 193 227 2734 924

21 Ken Gullette (SS) 333 191 230 237 234 192 226 268 225 1803 224 287 202 217 2733 930

22 Thomas Gwin 290 247 247 217 198 213 233 238 215 1808 246 224 243 169 2690 882

23 Dwayne Winstead (SS) 286 223 211 192 267 247 213 262 214 1829 227 195 223 212 2686 857

24 Reggie Moses 281 245 225 204 224 215 269 203 238 1823 268 181 228 181 2681 858

25 TJ Johnson (70) 256 214 249 247 224 226 258 211 219 1848 216 195 194 203 2656 808

26 Mike Marks (SS) 243 266 231 211 234 192 278 195 237 1844 200 174 213 212 2643 799

27 Tony Jones 190 246 218 205 259 245 238 203 200 1814 182 175 203 216 2590 776

28 Greg Cooper (SS) 189 268 228 178 246 259 208 202 200 1789 1789 0

29 Steve Wright (SS) 183 236 234 225 225 224 224 204 211 1783 1783 0

30  Lee Mamone 182 222 197 212 230 213 254 207 247 1782 1782 0

31 Rick Minier (70) 180 217 207 203 227 238 256 206 226 1780 1780 0

32 Myron Crawford 178 202 210 236 246 202 234 224 224 1778 1778 0

33 Stoney Burke 175 158 225 248 194 245 215 258 232 1775 1775 0

34 Tony Campagna 171 234 221 236 241 219 235 165 220 1771 1771 0

35 John Austin, Jr (SS) 165 197 257 269 219 213 170 188 252 1765 1765 0

36 Kevin Fairbairn 165 212 248 192 225 181 239 245 223 1765 1765 0

37 Lee Lorts 161 228 248 269 190 193 195 222 216 1761 1761 0

38 Butch Cooper 155 215 243 190 246 222 235 204 200 1755 1755 0

39 Clyde Fravel (SS) 153 194 236 278 200 211 196 203 235 1753 1753 0

40 Terry Ward 145 277 186 174 192 216 217 277 206 1745 1745 0

41 John Caldwell  (SS) 140 223 222 210 238 226 180 204 237 1740 1740 0

42 Pete Thomas (SS) 137 225 171 212 257 215 267 156 234 1737 1737 0

43 David Scardaville 133 184 222 214 205 211 160 248 289 1733 1733 0

44 Thomas Young (SS) 122 247 200 216 233 204 222 190 210 1722 1722 0

45 Larry Mitchell 120 175 201 264 235 223 187 167 268 1720 1720 0

46 Ray Graham (SS) 115 183 187 168 210 226 234 228 279 1715 1715 0

47 Steve Addkison 115 198 208 221 224 192 220 258 194 1715 1715 0

48 Blake Stewart 110 190 226 211 225 279 178 236 165 1710 1710 0

49 Danny Inocencio (SS) 104 200 222 247 159 215 199 228 234 1704 1704 0

50 Michael Bowser 99 222 217 190 227 181 191 224 247 1699 1699 0



51 Brett Kimminger 98 192 184 226 238 226 171 232 229 1698 1698 0

52 Butch Cormier 92 175 180 155 239 243 226 258 216 1692 1692 0

53 Cordell Wilder (SS) 88 205 256 167 257 229 136 235 203 1688 1688 0

54 Tony Savage (SS) 87 212 214 221 233 257 180 187 183 1687 1687 0

55 Jacqueline Boniaby 86 248 192 211 183 162 206 258 226 1686 1686 0

56 Nick Lesifko 82 225 173 178 200 234 191 257 224 1682 1682 0

57 Paul Houston (SS) 72 256 204 205 244 184 186 190 203 1672 1672 0

58 Chip Holliday (SS) 65 196 168 257 226 180 231 222 185 1665 1665 0

59 Jay Burgess 62 221 195 196 213 223 207 198 209 1662 1662 0

60 Frank DeGeorge (SS) 52 214 188 209 197 215 226 185 218 1652 1652 0

61 Elmer Rainey 51 183 214 226 235 178 193 220 202 1651 1651 0

62 Clark Hicks 51 189 199 247 243 168 242 168 195 1651 1651 0

63 Brian Yoches 46 187 225 218 188 208 199 195 226 1646 1646 0

64 Roy Chesbro (70) 45 215 172 212 225 223 221 181 196 1645 1645 0

65 Mike Nelli 43 195 198 217 199 214 191 209 220 1643 1643 0

66 Ernest Ross (70) 41 211 278 237 202 172 166 171 204 1641 1641 0

67 Dale Lenz (SS) 40 224 172 197 191 168 228 247 213 1640 1640 0

68 Robert Dunaway (SS) 12 178 205 211 224 173 173 214 234 1612 1612 0

69 Robert Starnes 10 225 188 213 266 171 203 156 188 1610 1610 0

70 Dwaun Dubois -2 224 189 213 201 158 177 222 214 1598 1598 0

71 Gary James (SS) -13 172 192 240 195 191 203 189 205 1587 1587 0

72 John Chovanec -32 215 172 173 208 224 206 163 207 1568 1568 0

73 Valencia Tramble(SS) -45 226 163 210 195 204 204 182 171 1555 1555 0

74 Joe Rasmussen -56 203 170 229 169 235 227 160 151 1544 1544 0

75 Eric Wu -71 193 203 175 201 196 214 171 176 1529 1529 0

76 Michael Gibson (SS) -73 167 170 192 265 166 200 183 184 1527 1527 0

77 Tom McCorvey (SS) -90 197 173 126 196 180 201 182 255 1510 1510 0

78 Al Woolum (70) -193 148 173 165 192 197 195 158 179 1407 1407 0

79 Barbara Bias (70) -196 138 157 183 169 236 151 206 164 1404 1404 0

80 Pete Harvey (SS) -257 166 156 212 142 195 177 148 147 1343 1343 0

81 Ken Burgio -338 169 146 169 186 226 166 100 100 1262 1262 0


